
July Calendar for Youth Services 
 
Wednesday, July 1 1:00 pm DIY Crafting with Miss Kathy 
 
Thursday, July 2 1:00 pm LEGO Challenge with Brian and Tyler Fleming 
 
Friday July 3 11 am Imagine Your Story with Miss Jenni 
 
Friday July 3 1 pm Fantasy Friday with Miss Melina 
 
Wednesday, July 8 1 pm DIY Crafting with Miss Kathy 
 
Thursday, July 9 1:00 pm LEGO Challenge with Brian and Tyler Fleming 
 
Friday, July 10 11 am Imagine Your Story with Miss Kathy 
 
Wednesday, July 15 1 pm DIY Crafting with Miss Kathy 
 
Thursday, July 16 1 pm LEGO Challenge with Brian and Tyler Fleming 
 
Friday, July 17 11 am Imagine Your Story with Miss Melina 
 
Friday July 17 1pm Fantasy Friday with Miss Melina 
 
Wednesday, July 22 1 pm DIY Crafting with Miss Kathy 
 
Thursday, July 23  1 pm LEGO Challenge with Brian and Tyler Fleming 
 
Friday, July 24 11 am Imagine Your Story with Miss Jenni 
 
Friday, July 24 1 pm Fantasy Friday with Miss Melina 
 
Wednesday, July 29 1 pm DIY Crafting with Miss Kathy 
 
Thursday, July 30 1 pm LEGO Challenge with Brian and Tyler Fleming 
 
Friday, July 31 11 am Imagine Your Story with Miss Kathy 
 
Friday July 31 1 pm Fantasy Friday with Miss Melina 
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